Nurgadiivan - Prestige (Valjatommatav

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal
Kattematerijal

Jala materjal

Taitmine

SKU

pesukastiga)

300

210

86

45

54
Valjatdbmmatav, Pesukast
Parem EEg,
Roheline
Tumeroheline
Veluur

Veluur
Puidust

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

23301-ML-81530564

1189,00 €
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